PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PDS-FM3G-HSPA Revision B
Product Data Sheet:  FlatMesh 3G Gateway
The FlatMesh 3G Gateway is a fully integrated unit
which provides all the functionality required to operate a
FlatMesh wireless sensor network in a remote location.
No fixed IP address is required for the cellular service;
the Gateway simply initiates the connection with the

Input Power 0.5-23 W
Mains Power Adaptor (FP-AC20-x)
Ordering Information and Accessories
Model Description
FM3G-HSPA FlatMesh 3 HSPA+/3G Gateway
FM3G-HSPA-NA FlatMesh 3 HSPA+/3G Gateway for North America
FM3G-HSPA-T FlatMesh 3 HSPA+/3G Gateway with Extended Temperature Battery
FM3G-HSPA-NA-T FlatMesh 3 HSPA+/3G Gateway for North America with Extended
Temperature Battery
FM3G-HSPA-A FlatMesh 3 HSPA+/3G Gateway with Aluminium Front Panel
FP-SP20 20 W Solar Panel
Pre-fitted with 2 metres of cable, includes pole mount kit
FP-SP30 30 W Solar Panel
Pre-fitted with 2 metres of cable, includes pole mount kit
FP-AC20-UK 20 W Power Adaptor with UK Power Plug
FP-AC20-EU 20 W Power Adaptor with European Power Plug
FP-AC20-US 20 W Power Adaptor with USA / Canada Power Plug
FP-AC20-309Y44 20 W Power Adaptor with IEC60309 Yellow Power Plug, IP44 rated
FP-SPC Gateway Power Connector
To suit cable outside diameter 5.5 mm to 8.0 mm
FF-GW-PC Pole Clamp for 3G Gateway
Bolts directly into gateway enclosure for clamping to a pole